• Philips Lumileds Luxeon LEDS with high efficacy >110 Lm/W
• Intense light output - up to 100,987 Lumens
• National listing lab tested with 17 light distributions
• Modular design for easy maintenance or upgrade
• Excellent optical presentation for multiple applications
• Stainless hardware with protective lens cover
• Solid State with high-shock and vibration resistance
• Instant on and off without delay or re-strike
• Corrosion resistant polyester powdercoat finish
• Die-cast aluminum housing with 1000 hour salt spray test
• Multiple mounting options for many applications
• High CRI - RA>73 enhances all original colors
• Philips Xitanium 1-10V dimming power supply
• 3’ power cord whip for quick installation
• Wago & Molex connectors, 10KA surge protection
• Operating temperature: -40 to 50 degrees celsius
• 100,000 hour LED life - 700mA drive current
• CE, PSE, IK08, ErP, RoHS, UL, cUL - IP67 rated
• 5 year system warranty / 10 year optional
• VVD2M018: 18 LEDS - 30W - 3394 Lm
• VVD2M036: 36 LEDS - 60W - 6902 Lm
• VVD2M054: 54 LEDS - 90W - 9982 Lm
• VVD2M072: 72 LEDS - 120W - 13377 Lm
• VVD2M090: 90 LEDS - 150W - 16672 Lm
• VVD2M108: 108 LEDS - 180W - 20168 Lm
• VVD2M126: 126 LEDS - 210W - 23455 Lm
• VVD2M144: 144 LEDS - 240W - 26653 Lm
• VVD2M162: 162 LEDS - 270W - 29832 Lm
• VVD2M180: 180 LEDS - 300W - 33206 Lm
• VVD2M216: 216 LEDS - 450W - 50133 Lm
• VVD2M288: 288 LEDS - 600W - 66268 Lm
• VVD2M360: 360 LEDS - 750W - 82736 Lm
• VVD2M432: 432 LEDS - 900W - 100987 Lm
Ordering Information: Part Number:
  *Adder Applies Ordering Example: VVD2M018-30-T1M-V27-BK-ND-SAT
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish (RAL) Dimming Mounting***
VVD2M018
VVD2M036
VVD2M054
VVD2M072
VVD2M090
VVD2M108
VVD2M126
VVD2M144
VVD2M162
VVD2M180
VVD2M216
VVD2M288
VVD2M360
VVD2M432
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
57 - 5700K
T1M - Type I Medium        T1S - Type 1 Short
T2M - Type II Medium       T2S - Type II Short
T3M - Type III Medium      T3L - Type III Long
T4S  - Type IV Short           T4M - Type IV Medium
T5S - Type V Short             T5X - Type V Wide
T5M - Type V Medium       T5R - Type V Reflector
T5U - Type V Short             T5L - Type V Long
T5V - Type V Short             T5W - Type V Short
T5D - Type V Diffused
V27 - 100-277V
V80 - 347-480V**
9011 - Graphite
            Black
7004 - Signal
            Grey
9010 - Pure
            White
8019 - Sepia
            Brown
ND - No Dim
D1 - 1-10V Dim*
DL - Dali Dim*
SAT - Static Side Arm Shoebox
WMW - Static Wall Mount
SFL - Slipfitter for Tenon Mount
TMC - Horizontal Yoke Bracket
TMU - Vertical Yoke Bracket
SMD - Surface Mount Bracket
RME - Recessed Mounting Kit
SPD - Suspension Kit with Eyelets*
ARA - 2 3/8” OD Tenon Mount
ALE - 2 3/8” OD Tenon Mount XL
ALD - Horizontal Yoke Bracket XL
SPH - Yoke Bracket with Hook Mount
VEGA2 M SERIES
Modular Design with Multiple Mounting Options
LED Dimmable Luminaire
> Standard Ship Product - 30 Day Lead Time
The Vega2 M series is an ideal solution for area/site/flood/high bay/